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March  – April – May 2025     

Grade 1-5 / Family 
►Sat. 3- 5:30 pm 
►Mon. 5 – 7:30 pm 
@Connor Hall 

1st Communion 
@ church, chapel 

 ► Sundays,  
9:30 – 11:30 am 

G. 6  “@ church, hall” 
►Sundays, 9:30 – 11:45 am 
 

“means” 9:30 am MASS,  AND 

10:30- 11:45 am Class 

G. 7-12   “@ church, hall” 
 
►Sundays,  9:30 – 11:45 am 
“means” 9:30 am MASS, AND 10:30- 11:45 am Class 

[March 2025] 
  

Class:  Sat. March 1 
Class:  Mon. March 3 

[March 2025] 
 
9:30-11:30 am Mass, Class 
Sun. March 2 
Sun. March 9 
Sun. March 23 
 

[March 2025] 
 
Sun. Mar. 30 9:30 -11:45 am 
 
 

[March 2025] 
 
Sun. Mar. 23 9:30 – 11:45 am 

[April  2025]   
 

Class: Sat. Apr. 5 
Class:  Mon. Apr. 7 
 

[April  2025] 
 
9:30-11:30 am Mass, Class 
Sun. April 6 
Sun. April 27 

[April  2025] 
 
NO CLASSES IN APRIL  
 

 

[April  2025]   
 
Sun. Apr.6  9:30 -11:45 am 

 

 
May 2025   &  1st Holy Communion Schedule     

[May  2025] 
  

Class: Sat. May 3 
Class: Mon. May 5 
 

[May  2025] 
 
Rehearse 1st Communion 

Tuesday May 6  
► 6:30 pm,  Rehearse 
 
Mass of 1st Communion 
SATURDAY  
► May 10, 11:30 am Mass 

[May  2025] 
 
NO CLASSES IN MAY 
  
 
  

[May 2025] 
 

Sun. May 4   9:30 – 12:30 pm 
Retreat, Confirmation 2025 Candidates only 
 

 
Sun. May 18  9:30 – 11:45 am 
Final Class for all students 
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